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Time Field Visitors Home Time Field Visitors Home
Saturday, April 25, 2015 11:00 AM C7 Team 4 Team 3 Monday, May 18, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 2 Team 1
Saturday, April 25, 2015 2:00 PM C7 Team 5 Team 2 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 6 Team 3
Saturday, April 25, 2015 5:00 PM C7 Team 6 Team 1 Thursday, May 21, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 5 Team 4
Monday, April 27, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 3 Team 2 Friday, May 22, 2015 6:15 PM C8 Team 1 Team 6

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 4 Team 6 Friday, May 22, 2015 6:15 PM OB1 Team 2 Team 5
Thursday, April 30, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 1 Team 5 Friday, May 22, 2015 6:15 PM OB2 Team 3 Team 4

Friday, May 01, 2015 6:15 PM C8 Team 6 Team 2
Saturday, May 02, 2015 12:00 PM E Team 1 Team 7 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 7:30 PM C7 Team 2 Team 3
Saturday, May 02, 2015 2:30 PM E Team 5 Team 11 Wednesday, May 27, 2015 7:30 PM C7 Team 5 Team 1
Saturday, May 02, 2015 10:00 AM C7 Team 2 Team 3 Thursday, May 28, 2015 7:30 PM C7 Team 6 Team 4
Saturday, May 02, 2015 2:00 PM C7 Team 10 Team 4 Friday, May 29, 2015 6:15 PM OB2 Team 5 Team 3
Monday, May 04, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 4 Team 1 Friday, May 29, 2015 8:30 PM E Team 4 Team 7

Wednesday, May 06, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 2 Team 6 Saturday, May 30, 2015 10:00 AM C7 Team 11 Team 2
Thursday, May 07, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 3 Team 5 Saturday, May 30, 2015 2:00 PM C7 Team 8 Team 5

Friday, May 08, 2015 6:15 PM C8 Team 3 Team 1 Saturday, May 30, 2015 10:00 AM E Team 6 Team 9
Saturday, May 09, 2015 10:00 AM C7 Team 7 Team 2 Saturday, May 30, 2015 12:30 PM E Team 1 Team 10
Saturday, May 09, 2015 10:00 AM E Team 5 Team 10 Monday, June 01, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 1 Team 4
Saturday, May 09, 2015 2:00 PM C7 Team 9 Team 4 Tuesday, June 02, 2015 6:15 PM OB1 Team 9 Team 2
Saturday, May 09, 2015 5:00 PM C7 Team 3 Team 6 Wednesday, June 03, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 4 Team 3
Monday, May 11, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 6 Team 5 Friday, June 05, 2015 6:15 PM E Team 3 Team 8

Wednesday, May 13, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 2 Team 4 Friday, June 05, 2015 6:15 PM OB2 Team 5 Team 6
Thursday, May 14, 2015 6:15 PM C7 Team 1 Team 3 Friday, June 05, 2015 8:30 PM E Team 1 Team 9

Friday, May 15, 2015 6:15 PM OB2 Team 4 Team 2 Saturday, June 06, 2015 10:00 AM C7 Team 10 Team 2
Saturday, May 16, 2015 10:00 AM C7 Team 11 Team 1 Saturday, June 06, 2015 10:00 AM E Team 3 Team 11
Saturday, May 16, 2015 2:00 PM C7 Team 5 Team 6 Saturday, June 06, 2015 2:00 PM C7 Team 7 Team 5
Saturday, May 16, 2015 5:00 PM C7 Team 8 Team 4 Saturday, June 06, 2015 12:30 PM E Team 6 Team 8

Monday, June 08, 2015 7:30 PM C7 Team 3 Team 6
Wednesday, June 10, 2015 7:30 PM C7 Team 1 Team 2

Thursday, June 11, 2015 7:30 PM C7 Team 4 Team 5

 Run Rule:  : 15 AFTER 4 INNINGS, 10 AFTER 5 
Team Colors Field Locations

All About Insurance Team 1 Royal / White C7 Game played at Centennial Field #7

Penn Station Team 2 Red / White C8 Game played at Centennial Field #8

Data Logistics Consulting Team 3 Forest / White OB1 Game played at Oberer Field #1

Skyline Chili Team 4 Navy / Yellow Gold OB2 Game played at Oberer Field #2

Maxim Healthcare Services Team 5 Maroon / White E Game played at Eaton

Photo Sports Team 6 Kelly / White
Summit Chiropractic Team 7 Black (White Sox) Centennial Park Englewood:  321 Union Blvd in Englewood, Ohio 45322

Skyline Team 8 Royal (Cubs) Oberer Field      Englewood [701-716]Arcadia Blvd, Englewood, OH 45322

Lawn Plus Team 9 Red (Reds) Eaton: 200 East Lexington Road, Eaton, OH 45320

Dr. Hy Noh, DDS Team 10 Dark Blue  (Indians)
Eaton Shell Team 11 Yellow (Pirates)

 RAINOUT INFORMATION
www.englewoodlittleleague.com Rain out Page. Lower Right of site.
(937) 416-0408

Lightning rule: Game is delayed 30 minutes after the last lightning 
strike or sound of thunder.

Tournament Starts June 13th 2015                          
(Tournament will end 6-30-2015)
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